•  Cold (30°C) - MID Approved, R80
•  WRAS Approved
•  Super Dry, Sealed Register
•  Suitable up to 16 Bar Working Pressure
•  Internal Strainer
•  Pulsed Output as Standard
MID
Multijet Water Meter
CWMU
Part Number Size (mm) Nominal Flow Q3
C/H -WMU15 15 2.5 m3/hr
C/H-WMU20 20 4.0 m3/hr
C/H-WMU25 25 6.3 m3/hr
C/H-WMU32 32 10.0 m3/hr
C/H-WMU40 40 16.0 m3/hr
25.0 m3/hr 50 C/H-WMU50
Min Flow Q1 Max Flow Q4 Pulse Value L/P
3.13 m3/hr 0.031 m3/hr 10
5.00 m3/hr 0.050 m3/hr 10
7.88m3/hr 0.078 m3/hr 10